
 

 

Vienotais reģistrācijas Nr. 40008023340  
Grostonas iela 6b, LV-1013, Rīgā, Latvija;  
6b, Grostonas  Street, LV-1013, Riga, Latvia;  
Mob. tālr. +371 29249944 
e-mail: bmx@lrf.lv; www.lrf.lv 

 
 

N.p.k. Klubs / pilsēta Licenču 
skaits 2018 

Numuri 

1. „BMX Rīga” 120 19 – 140 

2. Mārupes BMX klubs 80 141 – 220 

3. Valmieras Puikas/MŠA, Valmiera 70 221 – 290 

4. BMX klubs “Tālava” 90 291 – 380  

5. „Mītavas kumeļi”, Jelgava 50 381 – 430  

6. “Spars”, Ventspils 70 431 – 500  

7. “Ozolēni BMX klubs”, Saldus  40 501 – 540  

8. „Silvas Ziķeri”, Silva 30 541 – 570  

9. Madona BMX klubs 30 571 – 600 

10. Sporta klubs „Vecpiebalga” 10 601 – 610 

11. Preiļu BJSS 20 611 – 630  

12. Tukuma BMX klubs 20 631 – 650  

13. Gulbenes Velo Fans 10 651 – 660  

14. Igaunijas BMX sportisti  700 – 799  

15. Lietuvas BMX sportisti  800 – 899  

 16. Latvijas sportistu Nr. rezerves  661 - 699 
 

 


